DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, WATER WORKS ROAD, PURI

SL. | Name of the Name of the Member Mobile No E mail Id
No | Committee :
1 | INTERNAL Ms. Madhuchhanda Sahoo (NTT) | 9178790489 madhuchhandasah009178 @gmail.com
COMPLAINT Mr. Harihar Pradhan (PRT) 7377313665 hpradhan665@gmail.com
COMMITTEE Ms. Bishnupriya Pandey (PRT) 9337820164 priyapandey.2090@gmail.com
Ms. Meenakshi Mishra (TGT) 9437151579 meenakshidav1977@gmail.com
Ms. Manorama Sarangi (PET) 6371420006 msarangi67@gmail.com
Ms. Swayamprava Sahoo (PRT) 8260854318 swayampravasahoo45@gmail.com
Mr. Ranajeet Jena (PRT) 7008912449 ranajeetjena711@gmail.com
Mr. Siba Prasad Bhuyan (Parent | 9178050537 Sibaprasadbhuyan1978@gmail.com
Member)

GRIEVANCE Ms. Mamata Mohanty (TGT) 9438315044 anuska2010.mm@gmail.com

2 | REDRESSAL Mr. Prafulla Kumar Swain (TGT) 9937236597 | swainprafullakumar95@gmail.com
COMMITTEE Ms. Madhuchhanda Mohapatra 9861520572 tiki.mishrall2@gmail.com

(PRT)

Mr. Raghunath Mahapatra (PRT) 9040447628 Rnmahapatra2008 @gmail.com
Mr. Harihar Pradhan (PRT) 7377313665 hpradhan665@gmail.com

Mrs. Poonam Priya Acharya 9439862098 acharyapoonampriya@gmail.om
(Parent Member)

Dr. Mamata Mishra (Parent 9866692289 mamatamis@gmail.com
Member)

3 | SEXUAL Ms. Mamata Mohanty (TGT) 9438315044 anuska2010.mm@gmail.com
HARASSMENT Ms. Manorama Sarangi (PET) 6371420006 msarangi67@gmail.com
COMMITTEE Ms. Priti Prativa Sahoo (PRT) 9658108699 Priti.kuni@gmail.com

Ms. Sabitarani Panda (TGT) 9178626440 Durgasabita7@gmail.com

Ms. Madhuchhanda Sahoo (NTT) | 9178790489 madhuchhandasah009178 @gmail.com
Ms. Chinmayee Panda (PRT) 9438265080 chinmayeetiki@gmail.com

Ms. Ankita Saha (TGT) 9432138564 ankita.saha233@gmail.com

4 | POCSO Ms. Sagarika Parida (TGT) 9938486463 Sagarika.parida201@gmail.com

COMMITTEE Ms. Meenakshi Mishra (TGT) 9437151579 meenakshidav1977@gmail.com
Mr. Prafulla Kumar Swain (TGT) 9937236597 swainprafullakumar95@gmail.com
Mr. Sadasiba Sahoo (PET) 8917216595 Sadasibasahoo51@gmail.com
Ms. Bishnupriya Pandey (PRT) 9337820164 privapandey.2090@gmail.com
Ms. Arundhati Barik (TGT) 7328869896 arundhatibarikll@gmail.com
Ms. Nibedita Sarangi (Librarian) 7978735293 nibedita251997 @gmail.com
Mr. Rajanikanta Dutta (Parent 9437185515 rajanikanta.dutta@gmail.com
Member)

5 | TRANSPORT NA NA NA
COMMITTEE

6 | PARENT - Mr. Sadasiba Sahoo (PET) 8917216865 Sadasibasahoo51@gmail.com
TEACHER Ms. Manorama Sarangi (PET) 6371420006 msarangi67@gmail.com
COMMITTEE Ms. S.R. Shradhanijali (PRT) 7854802805 Shradhanjalil0@gmail.com

Ms. Madhusmita Kar (PRT) 8249478336 karmadhusmita51@gmail.com
Ms. Reena Verma (PRT) 9437932550 reenav.613@gmail.com
Mrs. Satadala Mohanty (Parent 6371622327 Satadala3@gmail.com
Member)
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